Product Change Notification
112949 - 01
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

Please contact your Intel Field Sales Representative with any questions, requests or
concerns.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Atom™  Processors
Pre Conversion Post Conversion
 Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Qual
Samples
QDF#
 Qual
Samples
MM#
 Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
 E3815  1.46 GHZ  FH8065301567411  S R1RA  932048  Q GFU  934735  FH8065301567414  S R1XA  935360
 E3825  1.33 GHZ  FH8065301567311  S R1RB  932049  Q GFV  934736  FH8065301567313  S R1X9  935359
 E3826  1.46 GHZ  FH8065301542213  S R1RC  932050  Q GFW  934737  FH8065301542215  S R1X8  935356
 E3827  1.75 GHZ  FH8065301487916  S R1RD  932051  Q GFX  934738  FH8065301487918  S R1X7  935346
 E3845  1.91 GHZ  FH8065301487715  S R1RE  932052  Q GFY  934739  FH8065301487717  S R1X6  935332
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 19, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN
June 12, 2014 01 Revise Milestones and Post